Semi-Marathon et 10 km de

WEST Dus

chronowest.fr

Résultats - 10 km de la Vallée de I'Oust 29/03/2025 -

" P Dos Nom-prénom Club Cat Temps “;'nf/’hy )
1 2887 GUILMOIS Ewen CIMA PAYS D'AURAY ESH-M 31:46 18,89
2 2843 COGARD Antonin S/L TA RENNES SEH - M 32:10 18,65
3 2907 LE BRIS Baptiste QUEVEN ATHLETISME SEH - M 32:55 18,23
4 2808 BELZIC Thibault S/L LORIENT ATHLETISME CLUB SEH - M 33:03 18,15
5 2947 OLIVIER Florian SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA SEH - M 33:10 18,09
6 2830 CAVENEL Arthur CIMA PAYS D'AURAY SEH - M 33:18 18,02
7 2884 GUILLOT Alexis SEH - M 33:25 17,96
8 2864 FABLET Matthieu S/L VANNES ATHLETISME SEH - M 33:25 17,96
9 2832 CHABERTIER Clovis SEH - M 33:26 17,95
10 2968 ROMET Antoine AC ROCHE-SUR-YON * ESH-M 33:30 17,91
11 2861 DROUET Yoann NANTES EC SEH - M 34:48 17,24
12 2949 PENHOUET Jérome MOH - M 34:57 17,17
13 2837 CHEVALIER Dewi S/L TA RENNES ESH - M 34:57 17,17
14 2989 VILLET Romain NANTES EC SEH - M 34:59 17,15
15 2827 CARLE Antoine S/L ENTENTE SPORTIVE EST MORBIHAN SEH - M 35:04 17,11
16 2983 THIBAULT Adrien S/L VANNES ATHLETISME SEH - M 35:11 17,05
17 2956 POIRIER Jules MEWEN TRIATHLON AVENTURE ESH - M 35:25 16,94
18 2889 HASCOET Gaétan CIMA PAYS D'AURAY MOH - M 35:41 16,81
19 2976 SENTIER Aurélien EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE SEH - M 35:43 16,80
20 2868 GAVALAND Kilian EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE SEH - M 35:45 16,78
21 2818 BOUGO Gaspard PLOEREN ENDURANCE ESH - M 35:57 16,69
22 2846 COUEDOR Adam S/L ENTENTE SPORTIVE EST MORBIHAN CAH - M 36:13 16,57
23 2865 FAUQUE Eliott PAYS DE PAIMPOL ATHLETISME ESH - M 36:15 16,55
24 2940 METIVIER Swann S/L VANNES ATHLETISME JUH-M 36:27 16,46
25 2853 DAYON lulien SEH - M 36:38 16,38
26 2812 BEVAN Noah JUH-M 37:00 16,22
27 2922 LE LIBOUX Enzo S/L RL PONTIVY SEH - M 37:03 16,19
28 2844 COUANAU Simon S/L VANNES ATHLETISME SEH - M 37:07 16,17
29 2824 BROHAN Florian SEH - M 37:17 16,09

30 2927 LEBLANC Denis ES COUERON M1H - M 37:19 16,08
31 2988 VEILLAUD Thomas S/L ENTENTE SPORTIVE EST MORBIHAN SEH - M 37:22 16,06
32 2937 MAGRE Yoann PLOEREN ENDURANCE SEH - M 37:31 15,99
33 2932 LONGCHAMP Alexis NANTES EC SEH - M 37:31 15,99
34 2915 LE GAL Frédéric M1H - M 37:32 15,99
35 2906 LE BORGNE Leo QUIMPER ATHLETISME ESH - M 37:33 15,98
36 2908 LE CALLONEC Clément SEH - M 37:38 15,94
37 1304 TREHIN Ophélie CIMA PAYS D'AURAY SEF - F 37:42 15,92
38 2817 BOUGO Francois-xavier PLOEREN ENDURANCE M3H - M 37:44 15,90
39 2836 CHEROT Tom S/L ENTENTE SPORTIVE EST MORBIHAN CAH - M 37:55 15,82
40 2838 CHEVALIER Julien S/L ENTENTE SPORTIVE EST MORBIHAN SEH - M 37:57 15,81
41 2809 BERTHOU Erwan LE CLUB CAMPUS SEH - M 37:59 15,80
42 2925 LE TEUFF Mathieu S/L RL PONTIVY SEH - M 38:06 15,75
43 2854 DECHERF Thomas GUERLEDAN AVENTURES SEH - M 38:14 15,69
44 2953 PICAUD Dylan SEH - M 38:38 15,53
45 2890 HAYS Ronan COURIR A PLUMELEC SEH - M 38:42 15,50
46 2835 CHEREL Jonathan ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE TRIATHL MOH - M 38:48 15,46
47 2848 CRETE VAN SLAMBROUCK T CIMA PAYS D'AURAY SEH - M 39:01 15,38
48 2834 CHEMINEL Thomas RUNNERS DE LA COURBE BOURG DES COMPTE!M1H - M 39:03 15,36
49 2909 LE CLAINCHE Francois MOH - M 39:07 15,34
50 2855 DELOURME Vincent SEH - M 39:11 15,31
\ J
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Pl.

51
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75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
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88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104

\,

Dos

2849
2970
2814
2928
1234
2816
2982
2863
2950
2900
2833
1219
1279
2896
2869
2971
2850
2986
2831
2917
2911
2962
2981
2895
2903
2955
2815
1227
1206
2930
2876
2882
2934
1265
2948
2924
2891
2804
2977
1260
1288
1293
2936
1249
2912
2892
2879
2875
1252
2866
1221
2969
2946
2852

Nom-prénom

CRUSSON Vincent
ROSE Aymeric
BOUCAUD Sullivan
LEPINE Philippe
GAUTIER Noémie
BOUCAUD Yan
THEVENIN Thomas
EUDO Pierre-louis
PERRAIS Gauthier
JEANNE Valentin
CHAPOIX Simon
BUREL Alice
OLLIVIER-HENRY Sophie
HUGUET Mael
GESLIN Nicolas
ROUSSEAU Sebastien
DA SILVA Bastien
TREMAUDAN Xavier
CELERIER Thomas
LE GENTIL Pierre

LE CORNEC Mikael
POULLAIN Vincent
TEXIER Philippe
HUET Patrick
KAIGRE Francois-xavier
PIRAUX Franck
BOUCAUD Tristan
DUMAS Pauline
BEAUDOT Chloe
LEVEQUE Eliott
GRAVIER Florian
GUILLEMIN Alexandre
LORIOUX Jean-paul
LERAY Ellie

OLLIVIER-HENRY Anthony

LE RAY Joachim
HELION Baptiste
BADAIRE Hippolyte
STEPHANO Damien
LE PAIH Solenne
POTIN Véronique
ROCABOQY Clotilde
LOUARN Ronan
JOSSE Mathilde

LE FLOCH Patrick
HERMANN Gautier
GUIBERT Stéphane
GRANDVALET Sébastien
LAUTODE Maéla
FENNETEAU Jérémie
CARREE Cassandre
ROQUET Adrien
OGE Denis

DAVID Arnaud

Club Cat
SEH - M
OUST SPORT NATURE MOH - M
SEH - M
S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATHLETIC CLUBM4H - M
S/L ENTENTE SPORTIVE EST MORBIHAN ESF - F
SEH - M
EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE JUH - M
S/L RL PONTIVY M1H - M
SEH - M
JUH - M
SEH - M
ATHLE RHUYS M1F - F
EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE M2F - F
ESH - M
ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON M2H - M
CA REGION QUESTEMBERTOISE MOH - M
PLOEREN ENDURANCE SEH - M
PLOEREN ENDURANCE M4H - M
S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE MOH - M
JUH - M
S/L RL PONTIVY M1H - M
S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATHLETIC CLUBM1H - M
M4H - M
M6H - M
MOH - M
SEH - M
MOH - M
S/L LARMOR ESTRAN ATHLETISME ESF - F
EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE ESF - F
CAH - M
MOH - M
MOH - M
S/L BAIN DE BRETAGNE ATHLETISME M4H - M
JUF-F
BROCELIANDE TRIATHLON M1H - M
SEH - M
ESH - M
SEH - M
ASPTT VANNES SEH - M
ASPTT VANNES SEF-F
PAYS DE PAIMPOL ATHLETISME M3F - F
S/L RL PONTIVY SEF-F
CAH - M
SEF-F
L'ULTRA MARIN RAID DU GOLFE DU MORBIHANM2H - M
LES FURETS D EIFFAGE SEH - M
S/L BAIN DE BRETAGNE ATHLETISME M4H - M
M1H - M
COURIR A SAINT AVE SEF - F
SEH - M
ASCIOS VANNES SEF - F
SEH - M
S/L SERENTAISE ATHLETISME M3H - M
SEH - M

Temps

39:12
39:13
39:29
39:36
39:36
39:42
39:48
39:56
40:09
40:14
40:15
40:26
40:32
40:45
40:47
40:57
41:13
41:14
41:21
41:30
41:48
41:52
42:03
42:15
42:20
42:21
42:34
42:39
43:00
43:08
43:10
43:19
43:20
43:25
43:27
43:29
43:30
43:37
43:49
43:52
43:57
44:09
44:11
44:14
44:31
44:48
44:58
45:15
45:17
45:48
45:50
45:56
46:14
46:31

Moy

km/h

15,31
15,30
15,20
15,15
15,15
15,11
15,08
15,03
14,94
14,91
14,91
14,84
14,80
14,72
14,71
14,65
14,56
14,55
14,51
14,46
14,35
14,33
14,27
14,20
14,17
14,17
14,10
14,07
13,95
13,91
13,90
13,85
13,85
13,82
13,81
13,80
13,79
13,76
13,69
13,68
13,65
13,59
13,58
13,56
13,48
13,39
13,34
13,26
13,25
13,10
13,09
13,06
12,98
12,90
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Pl.
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118
119
120
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124
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127
128
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

\,

Dos

1269
2826
2842
2931
2985
2904
1290
1298
2952
1226
2938
1248
2920
2910
2885
2918
2935
1230
2888
2819
2954
1261
1307
1270
1303
2941
2877
2978
2886
2987
2926
1268
1224
2902
2933
2806
1246
2894
1272
1236
1232
2840
1243
2901
2929
2841
2942
1214
1281
1251
2964
1223
2845
1201

Nom-prénom

MAINGUY Enora
CARAFRAY Jean-paul
CLEUDIC Bruno
LOHAT Antoine
THILLOUX Leo
LAROCHE Guillaume
PUEL Isaline

ROYER Camille
PHILIPPE Alexandre
COURJAL Virginie
MALABOEUF Erwan
JOHANET Marion

LE GUENNEC Régis
LE CLAIRE Jean-michel
GUILLOUX Mael

LE GOFF Maxime
LOUARN Pascal
FEVRIER Stéphanie
GUIRANDE Hadrien
BREMAND Gilles
PIEDERRIERE Frederic
LE QUINTREC Camille
TRONEL Catherine
MARIOTTI Caroline
TOUS Morgane
MOISAN Franck

GRE Axel

TALEC David
GUILLOUX Sylvain
VAILLANT Loic

LE YONDRE Corentin
MAGRE Martine
COUDRIN Léna
JOUET Titouan
LORGEOUX Joseph
BEAUDOUX Marc
HUET Héléne

HUET Gregory
MIGNON Lisa
GESTIN Marion
FOUCART Florence
CHRISTMANN Nicolas
GUILLOT Claire
JOSSE Christophe
LERQY Sebastien
CLEGUER Christian
MOITREL Thibaut
BOUGO Nathalie
PAPIN Juliette
LAUNAY Marie
REBICHON Christophe
COUDRAY Caroline
COUDRAY Jean-charles
AMIOT Emma

Club
EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE

TRAIL DU GRAAL

CA DE CHAMPIGNEULLES

S/L ENTENTE SPORTIVE EST MORBIHAN
ESEM PLOERMEL

S/L RL PONTIVY

Cat

ESF - F
M7H - M
M2H - M
SEH -M
SEH - M
M2H - M
SEF - F
MOF - F
SEH - M
M3F - F
SEH - M
MOF - F
M4H - M
M3H - M
MOH - M
MOH - M
M2H - M
M1F - F
MOH - M
M6H - M
M3H - M
ESF - F
M6F - F

S/L COTE DE PENTHIEVRE ATHLETISME-COURI M7F - F

S/L STADE NANTAIS AC

S/L LORIENT ATHLETISME CLUB
COURIR A SAINT AVE

PLOEREN ENDURANCE

S/L RL PONTIVY

SEF - F
M3H-M
SEH - M
SEH -M
MiH - M
SEH -M
SEH - M
M4F - F
SEF - F
SEH -M
SEH - M
M4H - M
M1F - F
M1H-M
ESF - F
SEF - F
SEF - F
SEH -M
SEF - F
M3H-M
M1H - M
M5H - M
MOH - M
M3F - F
SEF - F
SEF - F
M4H - M
M2F - F
M2H - M
ESF - F

Temps

46:31
46:36
46:37
46:47
47:05
47.07
47:53
48:04
48:06
48:08
48:20
48:33
48:38
48:47
48:49
48:50
48:54
49:12
49:36
49:43
49:59
50:05
50:41
50:42
50:47
51:07
51:11
51:16
51:20
51:20
51:26
51:46
51:59
51:59
52:04
52:08
52:13
52:14
52:18
52:23
52:28
52:30
52:34
52:37
52:41
53:01
53:06
53:08
53:14
53:20
53:24
53:27
53:28
53:28

Moy

km/h
12,90
12,88
12,87
12,83
12,74
12,73
12,53
12,48
12,47
12,47
12,41
12,36
12,34
12,30
12,29
12,29
12,27
12,20
12,10
12,07
12,00
11,98
11,84
11,83
11,81
11,74
11,72
11,70
11,69
11,69
11,67
11,59
11,54
11,54
11,52
11,51
11,49
11,49
11,47
11,45
11,44
11,43
11,41
11,40
11,39
11,32
11,30
11,29
11,27
11,25
11,24
11,23
11,22
11,22

v
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Pl.

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

\,

Dos

2803
1240
1283
1216
2873
2858
1202
1242
2822
2801
2883
1239
2828
1277
1278
2945
1271
2860
2975
2811
1302
2862
2960
1220
1204
2919
1308
1237
1233
1256
2914
1253
2874
1305
2851
2984
1274
1231
1235
1250
2905
1205
1292
1301
1263
1284
2872
2871
1266
2813
1209
1211
1212
1210

Nom-prénom

ARS René
GRASLAND Maéva
PIEL Enora
BRECHAT Aurélie
GLOAGUEN Roland
DERVAL Antoine
ANDRE Margot
GUILLEMOQOT Louisette
BROHAN Benjamin
ANSQUER Alain
GUILLORET Philippe
GRANDVALET Sandra
CARREE Pierre

OGE Lou-anne

OGE Maelis

NIZERY Raphael
MARIVINT Corinne
DONDORFFE Lenny
SELIGOUR Maxime
BESNARD Philippe
SOUFFLET Cloé
DUBOIS Grégoire
POSSEME Valentin
CARIO Caroline
ARS Bénédicte

LE GRUMELEC Romain

VILLET Camille
GICQUEL Auréline
GALERNE Anais
LE FRANC Charlotte
LE FRANC Gaél

LE BRIS Aubeline
GOMMIER Florent
TRIBALLIER Cindy
DANY Alban
THIBAULT Olivier
MOLLARD Nadége

FLAUX VLUG Maria Christina

GESLIN Léa

LABAS Léonie

LE BEL Julien
BARON Emilie
RIOU Anais
SARAZIN Sandra
LEGRAND Delphine
PIVETEAU Juliette
GICQUIAU Florian
GICQUIAU Baptiste
LESCOP Juliette
BOIS Vincent
BOCO Alice
BOISSEAU Murielle
BOISSEAU Suzon
BOISSEAU Marianne

Club

S/L CO PACEEN

BRP GUER

LES FURETS D EIFFAGE

S/L SERENTAISE ATHLETISME
S/L SERENTAISE ATHLETISME

WE TRAIL

WE TRAIL

ASCIOS VANNES

BRP GUER

TRIVELOCE SAINT SEBASTIEN

Cat

M6H - M
SEF-F
SEF - F
M1iF - F
M6H - M
SEH - M
SEF - F
M5F - F
ESH - M
M5H - M
M4H - M
MOF - F
SEH - M
SEF-F
ESF - F
ESH - M
M2F - F
SEH-M
SEH-M
M4H - M
SEF-F
SEH-M
SEH-M
M1F - F
MOF - F
MiH - M
SEF - F
SEF - F
SEF - F
ESF - F
M3H - M
SEF - F
MiH - M
SEF - F
SEH - M
M2H - M
M3F - F
M1F - F
ESF-F
SEF-F
M1H - M
M1F - F
SEF-F
M3F - F
M2F - F
SEF-F
SEH-M
SEH - M
SEF - F
SEH - M
SEF - F
MSF - F
SEF - F
SEF - F

Temps

53:35
53:41
53:45
53:45
54:01
54:05
54:05
54:07
54:21
54:53
55:10
55:15
55:27
55:30
55:30
55:46
55:54
56:03
56:18
56:19
56:22
56:40
57:05
57:46
57:46
57:47
57:47
57:59
58:13
58:37
58:38
58:40
58:43
58:57
58:57
59:09
59:14
59:14
59:16
59:36
1:00:09
1:00:09
1:00:16
1:00:25
1:00:26
1:00:34
1:01:14
1:01:14
1:01:22
1:01:23
1:01:35
1:01:41
1:01:41
1:01:41

Moy

km/h
11,20
11,18
11,16
11,16
11,11
11,09
11,09
11,09
11,04
10,93
10,88
10,86
10,82
10,81
10,81
10,76
10,73
10,70
10,66
10,65
10,64
10,59
10,51
10,39
10,39
10,38
10,38
10,35
10,31
10,24
10,23
10,23
10,22
10,18
10,18
10,14
10,13
10,13
10,12
10,07
9,98

9,98

9,96

9,93

9,93

9,91

9,80

9,80

9,78

9,77

9,74

9,73

9,73

9,73

v
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Pl. Dos
213 1241
214 2980
215 1208
216 1299
217 2802
218 1244
219 2810
220 2857
221 2856
222 2958
223 2939
224 1217
225 2821
226 1273
227 1207
228 1297
229 1286
230 2957
231 2898
232 1255
233 1289
234 2897
235 2913
236 2973
237 1300
238 1258
239 1310
240 1238
241 1245
242 1228
243 1218
244 2823
245 1267
246 1247
247 2847
248 1229
249 2951
250 1254
251 1203
252 1285
253 1291
Abandons (1)
DNF 1276

\,

Nom-prénom

GUEHO Heloise
TASTARD Bernard
BENOIT Anadélys
SAINDRENAN Valerie
AROCK Remi
GUITTON Camille
BERTOLDO Sven
DENECE Youenn
DENECE Romain
PONTGELARD David
MALCOSTE Romain
BRIEND Estelle
BROGARD Alain
MOISAN Malwenn
BEDOURA Marine
ROUXEL Delphine
PONDART Amandine
PONDART Kevin

HURTER--DELAUNAY Ruben

LE DALL Pauline
POULIQUEN Luna
HUMEAU Alexis
LE FOLL Etienne
SANDEL Eric
SANDEL Christina
LE GALLAIS Marie
WADIER Laura
GOURMAUD Karen
HUET Claudine
DURAND Angéline
BROHAN Rachel
BROHAN Bertrand
MABIRE Camille
JAN Patricia

COURJEAULT Jean Bernard

FERREIRA Fanny
PERRIGUEY Yohann
LE COURTOIS Léa
ANGOT Valerie
POIX Olivia

RAKOTOARISON Mirana

OGE Emma

Club

ATHLETISME SARTHE LOIR 72

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

CAMPEL

ATHLETIC PONT-REAN

ESEM PLOERMEL

S/L SERENTAISE ATHLETISME

Cat

SEF - F
M7H - M
ESF - F
M2F - F
MOH - M
SEF - F
M1H - M
M1H - M
M1H - M
M1H - M
SEH - M
SEF - F
M5H - M
SEF - F
SEF - F
M3F - F
MOF - F
M1H - M
JUH - M
M1F - F
SEF - F
SEH - M
SEH - M
M3H - M
M2F - F
SEF - F
SEF - F
M2F - F
M6F - F
MOF - F
M3F - F
M3H - M
MOF - F
M3F - F
M4H - M
SEF - F
SEH - M
SEF - F
M4F - F
SEF - F
SEF - F

JUF - F

Temps

1:01:43
1:01:43
1:01:45
1:02:43
1:03:18
1:03:18
1:03:19
1:03:27
1:03:29
1:03:34
1:03:49
1:04:05
1:04:09
1:04:09
1:04:20
1:04:21
1:05:08
1:05:09
1:05:28
1:05:33
1:06:26
1:07:01
1:07:02
1:07:24
1:07:24
1:08:39
1:08:41
1:09:07
1:09:41
1:10:23
1:10:35
1:10:36
1:11:30
1:13:06
1:13:07
1:13:36
1:14:33
1:14:34
1:15:32
1:16:41
1:36:12

Abandon

Moy

km/h
9,72
9,72
9,72
9,57
9,48
9,48
9,48
9,46
9,45
9,44
9,40
9,36
9,35
9,35
9,33
9,32
9,21
9,21
9,16
9,15
9,03
8,95
8,95
8,90
8,90
8,74
8,74
8,68
8,61
8,52
8,50
8,50
8,39
8,21
8,21
8,15
8,05
8,05
7,94
7,82
6,24

v
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